Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №26 в микрорайоне №217

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407426.61
	1220619.22
	58°21'28''
	6.52
	1-2

	2
	407430.03
	1220624.77
	149°26'22''
	38.25
	2-3

	3
	407397.09
	1220644.22
	148°40'07''
	43.87
	3-4

	4
	407359.62
	1220667.03
	63°54'21''
	7.62
	4-5

	5
	407362.97
	1220673.87
	60°40'58''
	24.59
	5-6

	6
	407375.01
	1220695.31
	149°50'07''
	11.68
	6-7

	7
	407364.91
	1220701.18
	241°09'59''
	35.48
	7-8

	8
	407347.80
	1220670.10
	282°37'09''
	3.43
	8-9

	9
	407348.55
	1220666.75
	316°58'29''
	2.67
	9-10

	10
	407350.50
	1220664.93
	329°00'42''
	88.78
	10-1

	Площадь
	0.0966 га     966.38 кв.м.

	Периметр
	262.89 м.


